8/28/2017 ZC Form 107

















Online Application Forms

Note: Click on VIEW to update or delete the selected application form. Click on ADD to add the selected application form to the current selection list. Note that the added application

	Form(s)	4 Do	pload ocuments	Sub App	lication									Delete this		
			Form 107 (Revised 10/01/2010	6)												
	Print Application	n Form	BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSION FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA													
	FORM ACTION		+				FORM 107 - AI	PPLI	CATION	FOR DE	SIGN REVIE	w				
F	form 101	ADD	-	Refore co	moleting this form								nust be completely filled	out		
F	orm 102	ADD						Lintor a	- Internation	unicoo otrici	Wisc indicated. 7 til	momation	nust be completely filled	out.		
F	orm 103	ADD	New Applica	ation	Required	Voluntar	y			✓ Mo	dification to a P	reviously A	pproved Design Rev	iew Applica		
F	orm 104	ADD							Pursuant	to:						
F	orm 105	ADD	Subtitle K. C	hanter 5	Canitol Gatew	av (CG) O	verlay District			Sul	ntitle K. Chanter	· 4 - Southe	ast Fodoral Contor (S	EEC) Overl		
Form 106 ADD			,													
	orm 107 orm 108	ADD ADD	Subtitle K, C	Subtitle K, Chapter 2 - Hill East (HE) District								Subtitle K, Chapter 3 - Union Station North (USN) District				
otal Fe	e: \$0.00		*Square Number:			An *Lot Number:		eby n			rhich are as fol	llows:	Requested Zoning:	:		
			italiiber.	Get Lot	S	itumber.	lots	i cct.								
			Square Num	ber	Lot Numb	per	Square Feet		Existin	g Zoning	Requested	d Zoning	Ac	tion		
			0666		0015		110,988		С	G-5	CG	-5	Update 📝	Remove		
			15 (()											- C		
			* Present use(s)	Propert	:y:											
			* Proposed use(s													
			Mixed-use residential and retail.													
			*Owner's Name:	Jemal's	Lazriv Water,	LLC										
			* Brief Descripti	on of Pro	pposal:											
			See attached.													
			Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): - Please use new line to enter mutiple ANC's	6D05		//				* Date Present to ANC:	09/11/2017	7				
			* Date NOI Sent:	07/12/20	017					* How N Sent:	OI U.S E- Mail mail	Other				
			I/We certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, information and belief. Any person(s) fictitious name or address and/or knowingly making any false statement on this application or petition is in violation of D.C. Lav subject to a fine of not more than \$1,000 or 180 days imprisonment or both. (D.C. Official Code §22-2405)													
			SIGNATURE SECTION : The Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge:													
			<u></u>		The	Above Inf	formation and any	Attach	ed Docum	ents Are Tru	ie to the Best of	My Knowle	edge:			
			Applicant Name:	Jemal's	Lazriv Water,	LLC				*Date:	08/28/2017	7				
			ZONING COMMISSION PERSON TO BE NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION District of Columbia CASE NO.16-00A													

8/28/2017 ZC Form 107

*Name:	Norman M. Glasgow, Jr. and Jessica R. Bloomfield Jessica Bloomfield 800 17th Street, NW							
*Address:								
*City:	Washington	*State:	District of Columbia ▼					
*Zip:	20006	*Phone Number:	(202) 469 - 5272					
*E-Mail:	jessica.bloomfield@hklaw.com							

Previous Cancel Save Next